Technical Specification
DRB120-12-3
DS
00
00
29
B1
0_

Height 193mm (7.60in)
Depth 166mm (6.54in)
Gross weight 780g (1.72lb)
Bulk package
Width 340mm (13.39in)
Height 205mm (8.07in)
Depth 405mm (15.94in)
Quantity 10 units
Pallet
Width 1000mm (39.37in)
Length 1200mm (47.24in)
Quantity 240 units
Manufacturer warranty 3 years
Model selector
Model name Output Power Output Voltage Feature
DRB120-12-3-A0 120W 12VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-12-3-A1 120W 12VDC Push-in terminals
DRB120-24-3-A0 120W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-24-3-A1 120W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB120-24-3-A6 120W 24VDC Screw terminals, conformal coating
DRB120-24-3-A7 120W 24VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB240-24-3-A0 240W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-24-3-A1 240W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-24-3-A6 240W 24VDC Screw terminals, conformal coating
DRB240-24-3-A7 240W 24VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB240-48-3-A0 240W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-48-3-A1 240W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-48-3-A7 240W 48VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB480-24-3-A0 480W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-24-3-A1 480W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB480-24-3-A6 480W 24VDC Screw terminals, conformal coating
DRB480-24-3-A7 480W 24VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB480-48-3-A0 480W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-48-3-A1 480W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB480-48-3-A7 480W 48VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB480-72-3-A0 480W 72VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-72-3-A1 480W 72VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-24-3-A0 960W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-24-3-A1 960W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-24-3-A6 960W 24VDC Screw terminals, conformal coating
DRB960-24-3-A7 960W 24VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB960-48-3-A0 960W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-48-3-A1 960W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-48-3-A7 960W 48VDC Push-in terminals, conformal coating
DRB960-72-3-A0 960W 72VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-72-3-A1 960W 72VDC Push-in terminals
DS
00
00